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TYPY PODOBNE

Pentoda regulacyjna

Wzmacniacz w.

cz. lub m cz

Wartosci robocze

120

90

1,2 —

0,25 —

0,7...0,007
3...10

w ukf. wztn. m. cz.

90

90

4
1,2
0,3

0,75
1,5

120
—0,5

0,28
0,056

200

< < <<<KKL

mA

mA/V
MO
kQ
MD

DF 33

Mullard

Oktal

Wartos$ci maksymalne

Uama,x 135 \Y
Us2mnx 135 \

P amax 0,2 W
P S2max 0,04 w
m/\Simax 3 MD

Pojemnosci
-
Csiia 0,007 pF

1 NS5, DF 11, DF 21, DF96



